DATE OPPONENT TIME NETWORK
Thursday, Sept.10 Houston Texans .20 p.m. NBC
Sunday, Sept.20 arLos Angeles Chargers 32apm. CB3
Monday, Sept. 28 atBaltimore Ravens 1apm. ESPN
Sunday, Oct. 4 New England Patriots 3:26 p.m. GBS
Sunday, Oct. 11 Las Vegas Ralders* 12.00 p.m. GBS
Thursday, Oct. 16 atBuffalo Bills 120pm.  FOX/NFLN/Amazon
Sunday, 0ct. 25 at Denver Broncos™ 32apm. CB3
Sunday, Nov. 1 New York Jets* 12.00 p.m. GBS
Sunday, Nov. 8 Garolina Panthers* 12.00 p.m. FOX
Sunday, Nov. 15 BYEWEEKK - e
Sunday, Nov. 22 atLas Vegas Raiders™ 120pm NBC
Sunday, Nov.29 atTampa Bay Buccaneers™ 32apm CB3
Sunday, Dec. 6 Denver Broncos* 1-20p.m NBC
sunday, Dec.13 at Miami Dolphins* 12:00pm CB3
Sunday, Dec. 20 atNew Orleans Sainfs* 32apm 083
Sunday, Dec. 27 Atlanta Falcons* 1200 p.m FOX
Sunday, Jan. 3 Los Angeles Chargers* 12:00 p.m. GBS

HOME GAMES INBOLD; ALL KICKOFFS ARE CENTRAL TIME.

*SUBJECT TOFLEXIBLE SCHEDULING




